Oct 22 2024 (16:46) India Rail Info 1

Kaghaznagar SF Express/12757 - SF - SCR
PDPL/Peddapalli Junction to SKZR/Sirpur Kaghaznagar
2h 10m - 90 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 08:20 1 1 0 80 |536 |SCR
2 |BG Bhongir 08:55 08:56 m |2 |1 46 |- 455 [SCR
3 |ALER |Aler 09:04 09:05 im |2 |1 69 |61 (368 |SCR
4 |ZN Jangaon 09:19 09:20 m |0 |1 84 |121 (378 |SCR
5 |GNP |Ghanpur 09:34 09:35 m (2 |1 112 |36 SCR
6 KZJ Kazipet Junction 10:08 10:10 2m |1 1 132 |60 [286 |SCR
7 |OPL |Uppal 10:34 10:35 m 1 156 [90 |246 [SCR
8 |JMKT |Jammikunta 10:43 10:45 2m 1 168 (42 (242 |SCR
9 |OEA |Odela 11:14 11:15 im |0 |1 188 (82 SCR
10 [(PDPL |Peddapalli Junction 11:29 11:30 Tm (0 |1 207 |62 [227 |SCR
11 |RDM |Ramagundam 11:47 11:48 im [0 |1 225 (52 |170 [SCR
12 [MCI  [Manchiryal 12:04 12:05 Tm |0 |1 238 |49 [159 |SCR
13 |RVKH [Ravindrakhani 12:13 12:14 m |0 |1 245 |53 |[169 |SCR
14 |BPA  |Bellampalli 12:29 12:30 m |0 |1 258 |33 (204 |SCR
15 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 13:40 0 |1 297 |- 184 |SCR

Oct 22 2024 (16:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



